Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEEFESTE

INA DRS701605 %4

Rt d)
D
C
Ui 1)
N b
Dy
d
7
B m
Ui

INA DRS70160& H

115

160
30

13

135

115
147.5
1000

M5x40

ZARF70160-TV

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/bf3b59e9. html

IANEL, TR BB90SE 3 A

IANEL, TR BB90SE 43 AH
JH

¥z DIN 912 [HFLJRETHR
Y

FRYERR L B S5
7K

YE R AN AT B
R, - e
B - B, - NN
BEET .


http://www.sozhou.com/p/bf3b59e9.html




